
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

                                                     WEEKEND TIMETABLE Fall 2024 

     UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LAHORE 
                             1st M.Phil Applied Chemistry and 1st M.Phil Food Science & Technology w.e.f. 2nd September 2024 

 
 
 

Teacher Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday 
Dr. Aneela Anwar CY-609 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

CY-609 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

  

   
Dr. Humayun Ajaz  

 

 

  CY-641 lec 5 to 6:30pm  

 

CY-641 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

 

Dr. Zahoor FST-501 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

  FST-501 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

 
 

Dr. Syed Mazhar Shah  FST-551 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

 

 FST-551 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

  

Dr.  Irfan Jalees  FST-503 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

FST-503 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

CY-607 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

 

CY-607 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

 
 

Dr.   Faisal Nawaz FST-522 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

 

  FST-522 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Iqra Muneer CY-642 lec 5 to 6:30pm 

 

CY-642 lec 6:30 to 8pm 

 

     

 
Note: M.Phil Chemistry Classes will be held in Room No. 20 & M.Phil Food Science Classes will be held in Room No. 28 
  
 
 
 
 

 

(Ms. Hina Saleem)          (Dr. Farhat Yasmeen) 
Timetable In-charge                 Chairperson 
Department of Chemistry                                 Department of Chemistry 
 
 
 
 

MPhil Applied Chemistry Course Codes With Their Titles  MPhil FST Course Codes With Their Titles 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Code  Title 

CY-607 
CY-641 
CY-642 
CY-609 

Molecular Spectroscopy 
Coordination Chemistry 
Advanced Spectroscopic Techniques 
Nanotechnology 

Code  Title 

FST-501 
FST-503 
FST-522 
FST-551 

Physical Properties of Food 
Advanced Food Biotechnology 
Food Industrial Waste Management 
Dairy Processing-I 



 


